
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1093/97 (repealed). (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EC) No 1093/97 of 16 June 1997 laying down
marketing standards applicable to melons and watermelons (repealed)

COMMISSION REGULATION (EC) No 1093/97

of 16 June 1997

laying down marketing standards applicable to melons and watermelons (repealed)

F1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Textual Amendments
F1 Repealed by Corrigendum to Regulation (EC) No 852/2004 of the European Parliament and of the

Council of 29 April 2004 on the hygiene of foodstuffs (Official Journal of the European Union L 139
of 30 April 2004).

http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/eur/2004/1862
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/eur/2004/1862
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/id/eur/2004/1862


2 Commission Regulation (EC) No 1093/97 of 16 June 1997 laying down marketing standards...
Document Generated: 2023-10-01

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EC) No
1093/97 (repealed).


